## 10700079517

(Red	questor's Name)	
,		
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	<del></del>
(		
(2)	(0) 177 (0)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Rus	siness Entity Nar	me)
(200	onicoo Eriney i tai	,,,,
(Do	cument Number)	ı
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Consist Instructions As (	Citi Offic	
Special Instructions to f	-iling Officer:	
		ļ





700110460787

700110460787 10/10/07-01033-012 \*\*25.00

Z001 OCT 10 AM IO: 13
SECRETARY OF STATE



## **COVER LETTER**

Division of Co	orporations			
SUBJECT:	Fine Line	Collision Center L.	L.C.	
		mited Liability Company)	<u> </u>	
The enclosed Articles of	of Amendment and fee(s) are su	abmitted for filing.		
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matte	er to the following:		
	—————Eneida—To	DAR (Name of Person)		
	Fine Line	Collision Center, L (Firm/Company)	.L.C.	
	9828 SW 1	68 Street (Address)		
	Miami, Flo	orifda 33157		
		(City/State and Zip Code)	- <del></del>	
For further information	concerning this matter, please	call:		
. Eneida	Tobar	at (786 ) 521-295		
(Nam	e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytin	Z007 OCT SECRETALLAHA!	wati na
Enclosed is a check for th	e following amount:		)CT   RETA RHAS	77
<b>▼</b> \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Sectificate of Salusse Certified Copy 1 (additional copy Salusse)	m
<b>36.</b> 4	I ING A DODUGG	CORP. In the Contract of the C		

**MAILING ADDRESS:** 

TO:

**Registration Section** 

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	Fine Line Collision Center, L.L.C. (Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)				
•	(A Florida Limited Liability Company)				
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on and assigned document number <u>L07000079517</u> .				
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
	Jorge Abreu shall be added as a member of the	<del></del>			
	Corporation. Jorge Abreu's address is	_			
	9828 SW 168 Street, Miami, Florida 33157	_			
		_			
	,	<del></del>			
		22			
	ECR A	99 97 97			
	HASS				
	SEC OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO				
Dated	Ogtobor 4 2007				
	Enida Tetar	_			
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member  Typed or printed name of signee	_			

Filing Fee: \$25.00